DE
DT
NG
DE
LB
LB
LB
LB
CB
CB

FS

QB
RB
HB
WR
WR
TE

LT

LG

RG

RT

JACKSON ACADEMY STARTERS

12

18

32

21

10

36

25

11
27

36

25

15

70

51

50

65

75

DEFENSE

Simms Baker
JT Thigpen
Ethan Archie
Max Walenta
Donovan Veasley
Caleb Hernandez
Parker Ryan
Adams Kennedy
Lardarius Webb, Jr.
Trey Adams

Porter Harrell

OFFENSE

Jackson Conn
Marcus Harris
Adams Kennedy
Dan Smith
Trey Adams
Drew Antici
Wilson Eatherly
Alex Summerford
Daniel Adams
Thomas Nance

Harrison Johnston



